WINZER g g KREMS
|\ <oc-ig Sandgrube 13
Name ROTBURGER
,»CLASSIC*

VINTAGE 2021

Grape variety Rotburger
(Blauer Zweigelt)
Quality Quality wine, semi-dry
i o Producer WINZER KREMS
Sl Origin Niederosterreich
Bodenart loamy gravel soil
Analytics Alcohol 13,0 %vol
Acidity 6,2 g/l
Residual sugar 13,0 g/l
Charateristics Rich, muted ruby red; intense notes of dried plums on the nose,

which continue on the palate; full-bodied, the delicate residual sugar
is perfectly underpinned by gentle tannins, impressive finish.

Service temperature 14 - 16 °Celsius

We advice Perfect companion to Mediterranean cuisine, especially pizza &
pasta. Due to its residual sweetness, the Rotburger also takes on
spicy dishes effortlessly and tastes particularly good with game.
Insider tip: Pink roasted saddle of venison!

WINZER KREMS eG | Sandgrube 13 | A-3500 Krems
Tel. 02732 85511 | Fax 85511-6 | office@winzerkrems.at | www.winzerkrems.at
UID-Nr.: ATU 16326606 | GLN: 9005511000007 | FN 47552f | Landesgericht Krems



0.75-L-ROTBURGER ..CLASSIC*

LOGISTICAL DATA

WINZER KREMS Article number
Bottle content in ml

EAN-Code Bottle

EAN-Code Case

Customs Tariff Number
Mandatory allergen labelling

Standard case of 6/750 ml bottles:
Bottles per case

Layers per pallet

Cases per layer

Caseser per pallet

Bottles per pallet

Bottle height in mm

Bottle diameter in mm

Weight of a full bottle in kg
Dimensions case (I xw x h) in mm
Weight of a full case in kg

Export case of 12/750 ml bottles:
Bottles per case

Layers per pallet

Cases per layer

Caseser per pallet

Bottles per pallet

Bottle height in mm

Bottle diameter in mm

Weight of a full bottle in kg
Dimensions case (I xw x h) in mm
Weight of a full case in kg

6277

750 ml
9005511062777
9005511162774
2204 21 78
Contains sulfites

6

4

29

116

696

319

73

1,21

228 x 152 x 325
7,45

12
4 (5)

10

40 (50)

480 (600)

319

73

1,21

310 x 240 x 335
16,00



