



ROTBURGER "CLASSIC"

VINTAGE 2021

Grape variety Rotburger

(Blauer Zweigelt)

Quality Quality wine, semi-dry

<u>Producer</u> WINZER KREMS <u>Origin</u> Niederösterreich

Bodenart loamy gravel soil

Analytics Alcohol 13,0 %vol

Acidity 6,2 g/l Residual sugar 13,0 g/l

Charateristics

Rich, muted ruby red; intense notes of dried plums on the nose, which continue on the palate; full-bodied, the delicate residual sugar is perfectly underpinned by gentle tannins, impressive finish.

Service temperature 14 - 16 °Celsius

We advice

Perfect companion to Mediterranean cuisine, especially pizza & pasta. Due to its residual sweetness, the Rotburger also takes on spicy dishes effortlessly and tastes particularly good with game. Insider tip: Pink roasted saddle of venison!

0,75-L-ROTBURGER "CLASSIC"

LOGISTICAL DATA

WINZER KREMS Article number	6277
Bottle content in ml	750 ml
EAN-Code Bottle	9005511062777
EAN-Code Case	9005511162774
Customs Tariff Number	2204 21 78

Mandatory allergen labelling Contains sulfites

Standard case of 6/750 ml bottles:

Bottles per case	6
Layers per pallet	4
Cases per layer	29
Caseser per pallet	116
Bottles per pallet	696
Bottle height in mm	319
Bottle diameter in mm	73
Weight of a full bottle in kg	1,21
Dimensions case (1 v w v h) in mm	228×152

Dimensions case (1 x w x h) in mm 228 x 152 x 325

Weight of a full case in kg 7,45

Export case of 12/750 ml bottles:

_ •	
Bottles per case	12
Layers per pallet	4 (5)
Cases per layer	10
Caseser per pallet	40 (50)
Bottles per pallet	480 (600)
Bottle height in mm	319
Bottle diameter in mm	73
Weight of a full bottle in kg	1,21
Dimensions case (1 x w x h) in mm	310 x 240 x 335
Weight of a full case in kg	16,00